
The Cafe at Stoneback Library
ENTREE MEAL OF THE DAY           $7.99
SOUP OF THE DAY                            $3.29

MADE TO ORDER
Items below can be made into wraps         $0.50

romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons

iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber

iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, ham, turkey

smoked ham, american cheese, brioche bun

bacon, lettuce, tomato, choice of bread

crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, ranch dressing, choice of bread

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $5.29

CHOPPED SALAD $5.29

GARDEN SALAD $4.59

HOT HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH $4.99

ROASTED TURKEY B.L.T. $5.29

CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH $6.29

PIZZA
CHEESE

PEPPERONI

MEAT LOVERS

FEATURED PIZZA 
OF THE DAY

mozzarella cheese, house marinara

pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, house marinara

sausage, bacon, pepperoni, 
mozzarella cheese, house marinara

$4.29

$4.49

$4.99

$5.29

GRAB AND GO
Soda, Iced Tea .............

Orange Juice ...............

Coffee or Tea ..............

Fresh Fruit ...................
Dessert Parfait...............
Freshly Baked Cookies.
Pie/Cake ...................... $1.99

$0.99
$1.99
$1.99

$1.29

$1.29

$1.99

Cafe Open 
Monday - Friday 7am - 10am

for Breakfast
Sunday - Saturday 11am - 1pm

for Lunch



The Cafe at Stoneback Library
EGGS MADE TO ORDER

fresh eggs, american cheese on a  toasted english muffin
EGG AND CHEESE ENGLISH SANDWICH* $2.99

crispy bacon, fresh eggs, american cheese on a toasted english
muffin

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH* $3.49

sausage patty, fresh eggs, american cheese on a toasted english muffin
SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH* $3.49

two eggs, scrambled or fried, choice of toast
EGGS YOUR WAY* $3.29

Complimentary Coffee
Monday through Friday

7am-11am
Dine In Only

SIDES

TOAST...............................
two slices of white, wheat, raisin, 
or sourdough bread

BACON..............................
three pieces of bacon

SAUSAGE PATTY............ $0.99

$1.49

$0.99

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

Cafe Open 
Monday - Friday 7am - 10am for Breakfast
Sunday - Saturday 11am - 1pm for Lunch


