The Cafe at Stoneback Library

Cafe Open Monday - Friday 7am - 10am for Breakfast Sunday - Saturday 11am - 1pm for Lunch

FEATURED PIZZA

OF THE DAY

DITTA

ENTREE MEAL OF THE DAY	\$7.99
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$3.29

FIZZA		
CHEESE	\$4.29	Soda, Iced
mozzarella cheese, house marinar	a	Orange Jui
PEPPERONI	\$4.49	
pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, ho	use marinara	Coffee or T
MEAT LOVERS	\$4.99	Fresh Fruit
sausage, bacon, pepperoni,		Dessert Par
mozzarella cheese, house marinar	a	r 11 p 1

GRAB AND G	0
Soda, Iced Tea	\$1.99
Orange Juice	\$1.29
Coffee or Tea	\$1.29
Fresh Fruit	\$1.99
Dessert Parfait	\$1.99
Freshly Baked Cookies.	\$0.99

MADE TO ORDER

\$5.29

Items below can be made into wraps \$0.50	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons	\$5.29
CHOPPED SALAD iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber, hard boiled egg, ham, turkey	\$5.29
GARDEN SALAD iceberg lettuce, tomato, cucumber	\$4.59
HOT HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH smoked ham, american cheese, brioche bun	\$4.99
ROASTED TURKEY B.L.T. bacon, lettuce, tomato, choice of bread	\$5.29
CHICKEN BACON RANCH SANDWICH crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, ranch dressing, choice of bread	\$6.29

The Cafe at Stoneback Library EGGS MADE TO ORDER

EGG AND CHEESE ENGLISH SANDWICH* fresh eggs, american cheese on a toasted english muffin	\$2.99
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH* crispy bacon, fresh eggs, american cheese on a toasted english muffin	\$3.49
SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE SANDWICH* sausage patty, fresh eggs, american cheese on a toasted english muffin	\$3.49
EGGS YOUR WAY*	\$3.29
two eggs, scrambled or fried, choice of toast SIDES	

Complimentary Coffee
Monday through Friday
7am-11am
Dine In Only

TOAST	\$0.99
two slices of white, wheat, raisin,	
or sourdough bread	# 4 40
BACON	\$1.49
three pieces of bacon	
SAUSAGE PATTY	\$0.99

Cafe Open

Monday - Friday 7am - 10am for Breakfast Sunday - Saturday 11am - 1pm for Lunch

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness